
2018 Tri Metro Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 AHA 00:17:59.71 44

2 DeLaSalle 00:18:07.42 48

3 St. Anthony 00:18:39.77 97

4 St. Agnes 00:19:01.59 100

5 St. Croix Lutheran 00:19:09.59 114

6 Fridley 00:19:37.95 116

7 Brooklyn Center 00:22:14.07 227

8 CONC 00:22:17.14 236

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 AHA 00:17:59.71 22 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1189 . Jack Peschel 00:16:58.32 1

2 7 1191 . Jack Schutz 00:18:03.60 7

3 8 1181 . Liam Sheeley 00:18:09.97 8

4 13 1196 . Jake Bennett 00:18:22.45 13

5 15 1186 . Matt Keller 00:18:24.22 15

6 17 1175 . William Eikens 00:18:32.85 (17)

7 38 1195 . Luke Vander Vort 00:20:33.05 (35)

2 DeLaSalle 00:18:07.42 14 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1139 . Alex Wenner 00:17:36.48 3

2 5 1173 . William Skelly 00:17:58.41 5

3 10 1125 . Jack Holthusen 00:18:13.46 10

4 14 1147 . Henry Fisher 00:18:22.65 14

5 16 1143 . Nathan Koplin 00:18:26.09 16

6 26 1128 . Nathan Omodt 00:19:13.81 (26)

7 27 1136 . Elliot Steeves 00:19:21.46 (27)

3 St. Anthony 00:18:39.77 34 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1239 . James Frigstad 00:18:19.90 11

2 20 1265 . Jadon Skinner 00:18:41.07 20

3 21 1259 . Colman Halstead 00:18:42.67 21

4 22 1224 . Davin Dahl 00:18:46.80 22

5 23 1217 . Milo Keyes 00:18:48.45 23

6 24 1233 . Weston Russell 00:18:55.52 (24)

7 25 1226 . Alexander Bjork 00:19:01.73 (25)

4 St. Agnes 00:19:01.59 15 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1436 . Vaughn Wolf 00:17:29.27 2

2 9 1455 . Paul March 00:18:10.18 9

3 29 1435 . Brian Donnelly 00:19:36.41 28

4 32 1428 . Joseph Williams 00:19:51.33 30

5 33 1448 . Timmy Rosno 00:20:00.78 31

6 45 1442 . Albert Buss 00:21:07.74 (37)

7 68 1062 . Nick Jurek 00:22:12.89 (45)

5 St. Croix Lutheran 00:19:09.59 11 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1169 . Sam Peters 00:18:21.83 12

2 18 1170 . Hunter Pickerign 00:18:37.21 18

3 19 1161 . Paul Chan 00:18:37.69 19

4 34 1165 . Carsten Sasse 00:20:04.24 32

5 36 1166 . Grant Gawrisch 00:20:06.97 33

6 37 1394 . Taishi Aizawa 00:20:21.67 (34)

7 61 1164 . Mark Yamaguchi 00:21:46.10 (44)

6 Fridley 00:19:37.95 19 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1430 . Yocum, Michael 00:17:58.10 4

2 6 1437 . McCoy, Connor 00:18:02.12 6

Printed: 10/16/2018 5:07:48 PM Page: 2 of 6



2018 Tri Metro Boys Varsity

3 30 1441 . Dean, Eric 00:19:39.86 29

4 47 1449 . Hoglund, Graham 00:21:14.05 38

5 49 1457 . James, La'Kai 00:21:15.61 39

6 53 1458 . DeBoer, Mathew 00:21:32.83 (40)

7 56 1459 . Berger, Blake 00:21:37.31 (42)

7 Brooklyn Center 00:22:14.07 7 227

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 1059 . Jessie Espinoza 00:21:05.21 36

2 54 1046 . Daniel Retic 00:21:33.39 41

3 71 1042 . Jack Valnes 00:22:15.55 47

4 81 1047 . Samuel Hawton 00:22:52.91 51

5 86 1052 . Juan Fraire Morales 00:23:23.31 52

6 87 1051 . Cole Garcia 00:23:24.61 (53)

7 127 1044 . Tyler David 00:32:49.26 (56)

8 CONC 00:22:17.14 8 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 1050 . Caleb Loomis 00:21:39.78 43

2 69 1063 . Teddy Newville 00:22:14.55 46

3 72 1055 . Micah Gertz 00:22:15.97 48

4 76 1048 . Luke Symmank 00:22:25.11 49

5 80 1045 . Alex Minor 00:22:50.28 50

6 89 1058 . Luke Stanelle 00:23:30.22 (54)

7 124 1049 . Riley Nelson 00:29:06.08 (55)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1189 . Jack Peschel JR 00:16:58.32 AHA

2 2 1436 . Vaughn Wolf SO 00:17:29.27 St. Agnes

3 3 1139 . Alex Wenner SR 00:17:36.48 DeLaSalle

4 4 1430 . Yocum, Michael SR 00:17:58.10 Fridley

5 5 1173 . William Skelly FR 00:17:58.41 DeLaSalle

6 6 1437 . McCoy, Connor JR 00:18:02.12 Fridley

7 7 1191 . Jack Schutz JR 00:18:03.60 AHA

8 8 1181 . Liam Sheeley SO 00:18:09.97 AHA

9 9 1455 . Paul March K 00:18:10.18 St. Agnes

10 10 1125 . Jack Holthusen SR 00:18:13.46 DeLaSalle

11 11 1239 . James Frigstad JR 00:18:19.90 St. Anthony

12 12 1169 . Sam Peters JR 00:18:21.83 St. Croix Lutheran

13 13 1196 . Jake Bennett SO 00:18:22.45 AHA

14 14 1147 . Henry Fisher JR 00:18:22.65 DeLaSalle

15 15 1186 . Matt Keller SR 00:18:24.22 AHA

16 16 1143 . Nathan Koplin JR 00:18:26.09 DeLaSalle

17 (17) 1175 . William Eikens JR 00:18:32.85 AHA

18 18 1170 . Hunter Pickerign JR 00:18:37.21 St. Croix Lutheran

19 19 1161 . Paul Chan JR 00:18:37.69 St. Croix Lutheran

20 20 1265 . Jadon Skinner 8th 00:18:41.07 St. Anthony

21 21 1259 . Colman Halstead 8th 00:18:42.67 St. Anthony

22 22 1224 . Davin Dahl JR 00:18:46.80 St. Anthony

23 23 1217 . Milo Keyes FR 00:18:48.45 St. Anthony

24 (24) 1233 . Weston Russell 8th 00:18:55.52 St. Anthony

25 (25) 1226 . Alexander Bjork 8th 00:19:01.73 St. Anthony

26 (26) 1128 . Nathan Omodt JR 00:19:13.81 DeLaSalle

27 (27) 1136 . Elliot Steeves JR 00:19:21.46 DeLaSalle

28 0 1271 . Andreas Groebner SO 00:19:24.46 St. Anthony

29 28 1435 . Brian Donnelly SR 00:19:36.41 St. Agnes

30 29 1441 . Dean, Eric FR 00:19:39.86 Fridley

31 0 1236 . William Isaacson SO 00:19:42.73 St. Anthony

32 30 1428 . Joseph Williams JR 00:19:51.33 St. Agnes

33 31 1448 . Timmy Rosno JR 00:20:00.78 St. Agnes

34 32 1165 . Carsten Sasse JR 00:20:04.24 St. Croix Lutheran

35 0 1138 . Isaac Blaine-Sauer SR 00:20:05.29 DeLaSalle

36 33 1166 . Grant Gawrisch JR 00:20:06.97 St. Croix Lutheran

37 (34) 1394 . Taishi Aizawa FR 00:20:21.67 St. Croix Lutheran

38 (35) 1195 . Luke Vander Vort SO 00:20:33.05 AHA

39 0 1261 . Solomon Potek SO 00:20:42.61 St. Anthony

40 0 1282 . Michael Twohy SR 00:20:47.36 St. Anthony

41 0 1203 . Jacob White SO 00:20:50.27 AHA

42 0 1194 . Sam Sarafian SO 00:21:00.49 AHA

43 0 1221 . Jack Peterson 7th 00:21:04.80 St. Anthony

44 36 1059 . Jessie Espinoza SO 00:21:05.21 Brooklyn Center

45 (37) 1442 . Albert Buss SO 00:21:07.74 St. Agnes

46 0 1208 . Calvin Metcalf SO 00:21:09.78 St. Anthony

47 38 1449 . Hoglund, Graham SR 00:21:14.05 Fridley

48 0 1219 . Caleb Niemi 8th 00:21:15.41 St. Anthony

49 39 1457 . James, La'Kai FR 00:21:15.61 Fridley

50 0 1141 . Luke Timmerman SR 00:21:20.35 DeLaSalle

51 0 1202 . Jack Northrup FR 00:21:30.68 AHA
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52 0 1216 . William O'Brien SO 00:21:31.58 St. Anthony

53 (40) 1458 . DeBoer, Mathew SO 00:21:32.83 Fridley

54 41 1046 . Daniel Retic SO 00:21:33.39 Brooklyn Center

55 0 1250 . Chas Gould FR 00:21:34.48 St. Anthony

56 (42) 1459 . Berger, Blake FR 00:21:37.31 Fridley

57 0 1247 . Mike Manson SO 00:21:39.38 St. Anthony

58 43 1050 . Caleb Loomis JR 00:21:39.78 CONC

59 0 1193 . John Vollmers SR 00:21:41.65 AHA

60 0 1438 . Henrikson, Christian SO 00:21:43.16 Fridley

61 (44) 1164 . Mark Yamaguchi JR 00:21:46.10 St. Croix Lutheran

62 0 1225 . Michal Buffington JR 00:21:49.33 St. Anthony

63 0 1234 . John Klaesges JR 00:21:50.00 St. Anthony

64 0 1127 . Stefan Larsen FR 00:21:54.72 DeLaSalle

65 0 1192 . Saul Castro JR 00:21:54.93 AHA

66 0 1185 . Michael O'Donnell FR 00:21:59.12 AHA

67 0 1244 . Aaron King JR 00:22:09.51 St. Anthony

68 (45) 1062 . Nick Jurek 8th 00:22:12.89 St. Agnes

69 46 1063 . Teddy Newville FR 00:22:14.55 CONC

70 0 1439 . Grandbois, Jared FR 00:22:15.15 Fridley

71 47 1042 . Jack Valnes K 00:22:15.55 Brooklyn Center

72 48 1055 . Micah Gertz FR 00:22:15.97 CONC

73 0 1447 . Nordin, Edward FR 00:22:20.16 Fridley

74 0 1201 . Finn Olson JR 00:22:20.56 AHA

75 0 1246 . Cooper Van Buren 7th 00:22:21.07 St. Anthony

76 49 1048 . Luke Symmank SR 00:22:25.11 CONC

77 0 1260 . Stuart Scamehorn SR 00:22:39.87 St. Anthony

78 0 1284 . Fuchen Yang SR 00:22:47.41 St. Anthony

79 0 1433 . Jonah Seifert FR 00:22:49.88 St. Agnes

80 50 1045 . Alex Minor SO 00:22:50.28 CONC

81 51 1047 . Samuel Hawton JR 00:22:52.91 Brooklyn Center

82 0 1187 . Jack Boland FR 00:22:53.43 AHA

83 0 1064 . Zach Pirozzolo FR 00:22:58.52 DeLaSalle

84 0 1163 . Matt Marquardt FR 00:22:59.49 St. Croix Lutheran

85 0 1232 . Sam Heckel SO 00:23:00.32 St. Anthony

86 52 1052 . Juan Fraire Morales SR 00:23:23.31 Brooklyn Center

87 (53) 1051 . Cole Garcia SO 00:23:24.61 Brooklyn Center

88 0 1254 . Philip Kram 7th 00:23:27.89 St. Anthony

89 (54) 1058 . Luke Stanelle FR 00:23:30.22 CONC

90 0 1130 . Max Gruidl SR 00:23:32.41 DeLaSalle

91 0 1184 . Matt Yokanovich SR 00:23:57.60 AHA

92 0 1227 . Henry Kling 7th 00:23:58.71 St. Anthony

93 0 1444 . Wuertz, Logan SO 00:24:06.81 Fridley

94 0 1204 . Paul Kamin FR 00:24:08.54 AHA

95 0 1443 . Nordin, Walter SR 00:24:10.62 Fridley

96 0 1456 . Luken, Connor 7th 00:24:17.75 Fridley

97 0 1445 . Alex Lenzmeier 8th 00:24:19.41 St. Agnes

98 0 1266 . Hans Otto 7th 00:24:19.86 St. Anthony

99 0 1431 . Stevenson, Andrew FR 00:24:21.43 Fridley

100 0 1235 . Isaac Bernal SO 00:24:25.63 St. Anthony

101 0 1252 . Samuel Mandyck SO 00:24:27.40 St. Anthony

102 0 1432 . Wilcox, Cameron SO 00:24:28.54 Fridley

103 0 1395 . Shuga Tsurumi 8th 00:24:50.80 St. Croix Lutheran

104 0 1190 . Frederick Diehl SO 00:24:52.67 AHA

105 0 1146 . Ethan Townsend SO 00:24:56.01 DeLaSalle
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106 0 1041 . Michael Berg 8th 00:24:59.16 St. Agnes

107 0 1040 . Jonah Petric FR 00:25:01.27 St. Agnes

108 0 1229 . Christopher Johnson SO 00:25:13.25 St. Anthony

109 0 1167 . Huy Nguyen JR 00:25:33.92 St. Croix Lutheran

110 0 1220 . Lu Chaput 7th 00:25:37.09 St. Anthony

111 0 1168 . Patrick Deavel FR 00:25:50.45 St. Agnes

112 0 1098 . Peter Schaeffer JR 00:26:05.52 St. Agnes

113 0 1452 . Prairie, Evan JR 00:26:10.55 Fridley

114 0 1199 . Joey Vollmers FR 00:26:11.55 AHA

115 0 1256 . Jacob Singer 8th 00:26:21.51 St. Anthony

116 0 1450 . Fischer, Jeremy SO 00:26:42.75 Fridley

117 0 1183 . Declan Burke FR 00:26:56.92 AHA

118 0 1178 . Thomas McGoldrick JR 00:27:35.08 AHA

119 0 1180 . Tyler Warpeha FR 00:27:44.98 AHA

120 0 1396 . Sokol Nguyen SR 00:27:49.12 St. Croix Lutheran

121 0 1434 . Gondorchin, Logan 7th 00:27:49.85 Fridley

122 0 1085 . Colin Herkenhoff 8th 00:27:57.87 St. Agnes

123 0 1222 . Jonah Martinez JR 00:28:43.92 St. Anthony

124 (55) 1049 . Riley Nelson FR 00:29:06.08 CONC

125 0 1177 . Christian O'Hara 8th 00:29:48.20 St. Agnes

126 0 1132 . Cormac Calcaterra SR 00:29:48.40 DeLaSalle

127 (56) 1044 . Tyler David SO 00:32:49.26 Brooklyn Center

128 0 1230 . Jackson Walbridge 7th 00:33:58.97 St. Anthony

129 0 1043 . Caleb Boll SO 00:36:05.78 CONC

130 0 1440 . Salo, Aidan SO 00:36:38.29 Fridley

Printed: 10/16/2018 5:07:48 PM Page: 6 of 6


